AGE-SPECIFIC AIDS DEATH RATES BY RACE'ETHNICITY AND SEX, OREGON RESIDENTS, 1989-1995
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NUMBER OF AIDS DEATHS BY AGE GROUP, RACEETHNICITY, AND SEX, OREGON RESIDENTS, 1989-1995
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SELECTED AIDS DEATH STATISTICS, BY RACE ETHNICITY AND SEX, OREGON RESIDENTS, 1989-1995
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58
8
18
16
2

6
6
0

CRUDE
DEATH
RATE
8.6
16.7
0.9
6.6
10.4
1.9
18.5
31.1
4.7
6.1
10.8
1.3
1.1
2.2
0.0

AGE- COMPAR-
ADJUSTED ATIVE
DEATH MORTAL-
RATE ITY FIG.
8.6 1.000
16.5 1.915
0.9 0.102
7.5 0.870
21.1 2.459
34.0 3.955

.01
.01

.01
.01

YEARS

OF LIFE

LOST

2.132

.451

Age-adjusted statistics were not calculated for subsets with fewer than 50 deaths.
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